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STADSI NG

Claan Knowladge, Safe Saolutiors,

Specifications

Category

BrandSymbol
Environment

Colour
Material

Measure

Approvals

Volume (I/kg)

Number of rolls per. carton
Number of bags per. roll
Packing

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)
Commodity Number

Code

Carrier Bag paper, brown, 6

L, brown, 180 x 105 x 230
mm

SKU: 12194

Carrier bags, Paper Bags

"
T S

L |
L
KanN
GEMBAUGES
AECYCLABLE
B Brown
Paper

W18 x D10.5 x L23 cm

May be used for food contact
6.00

1

500

500 pcs.

9.42

9.22

48193000
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